ES560PV/ ES355PV
Solar Pumping Inverters
Creat a Better Life With Smart Drive
DistributorShenzhen CUMARK Sci.& Tech. Co., Ltd
All rights
reserved
2021 Shenzhen Cumark New Technology
Co.,Ltd.

Mul t i  mete rs  d isp lay :  Cur ren t ,  Vo l tage ,  KW/H,  Water
f l ow
Product SpecificationsType Designation Key
W
ES560  –  01  –   5K5G/ 7K5P   – 3B    – PV
① ② ③ ④     ⑤  ⑥
Number  Brief definition  Example
 ①  Serial code For example：ES355,ES560
 ②  Frame code Such as：F0 Stands for the code 0，B1 Stands  for the code
01;B2 Stands  for the code 02
  ③  Rated power class For example：5K5G/7K5P  indicates 7.5kW，0K4G indicates
0.4kW
  ④  Load type G：Stands for heavy load，
P：Stands for light load，
None：Stands s for no overload required
  ⑤  Input voltage 1 Stands for single phase AC220V，
2 Stands  for Three- phase AC220V，
3 Stands for Three- phase  AC380V，
5 Stands for Three- phase AC480V，
11 Stands  for single phase AC220V input and single phase
AC220V  output.
 ⑥  Break unit B Stands for built-in break unit；None：No break unit.
 ⑦  Function code  PV Stands for solar pump function.
Model -11 -1 -2 -3
AC input voltage(V) 208(15%)~
240(+10%)(1PH)
208(-15%)~
240 (+10%)(3PH)
380(-15%)~
460  (+10%)(3PH)
MAX.DC input
voltage(V)
400 400 400 750
Start-up voltage (V) 200 200 200 300
Lowest working
voltage(V)
150 150 150 250
Recommend DC input
voltage range(V)
200~400 200~400 200~400 300~750
Recommend MPP
voltage(V)
330 330 330 550
Rated output
voltage(V)
220 (1PH) 220 (3PH) 220 (3PH) 380 (3PH)
Output frequency
range(Hz)
0~800
MPPT 99.90%
Fault protection More than 30 protection functions, such as：
PV overvoltage,PV undervoltage, Lower sunshine, Dry running
protection, Water level protection, overcurrent, Over
temperature, phase loss, and overloa detc.
Installation manner all mounting/ Flange mounting
Altitude Below 1000m, If above 1000m,  derate 1% for every additional
100m.
Cooling manner Fan cooling
Protection level IP20; IP54 (Cabinet)
ES560  –  01  –   5K5G/7K5P  – 3B – PV
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Series Model
Rated output
power (kW)
Rated output
current (A) Frame code
ES355 Input 220V
(1PH) & Output
220V(3PH)
ES355-B0-0K4G-1-PV 0.4KW 2.5 B0
ES355-B0-0K7G-1-PV
0.75KW 4.5 B0
ES355-B0-1K5G-1-PV 1.5KW 7 B0
ES355-B0-2K2G-1-PV 2.2KW 9 B0
ES355 Input 380V
(3PH) & Output
380V(3PH)
ES355-B0-0K7G-3-PV 0.75KW 2.5 B0
ES355-B0-1K5G-3-PV 1.5KW 4 B0
ES355-B0-2K2G-3-PV 2.2KW 5 B0
ES355-B0-4K0G-3-PV 4.0KW 8 B0
ES560-01-4K0G/5K5P-3B-PV 5.5KW 14.5 B1
ES560 Input 380V
(3PH) & Output
380V(3PH)
ES560-01-5K5G/7K5P-3B-PV 7.5KW 17.5 B1
ES560-01-7K5G/011P-3B-PV 11KW 25 B1
ES560-02A-011G/015P-3B-PV 15KW 35 B2A
ES560-02A-015G/018P-3B-PV 18KW 38.6 B2A
ES560-03-018G/022P-3B-PV  22KW 46 B3
Model selection reference for low-voltage apparatus
Series Model
Rated output
power (kW)
Rated output
current (A) Frame code
ES560 Input 380V
(3PH) & Output
380V(3PH)
ES560-03-022G/030P-3B-PV 30KW  61 B3
ES560-04-030G/037P-3-PV
37KW 75 B4
ES560-04-037G/045P-3-PV 45KW 91 B4
ES560-04-045G/055P-3-PV 55KW 115 B4
ES560-05-055G/075P-3-PV 75KW 155 B5
ES560-05-075G/090P-3-PV 90KW 178 B5
ES560-05-090G/110P-3-PV 110KW 215 B5
ES560-06-110G/132P-3-PV 132KW 261 B6
ES560-06-132G/160P-3-PV 160KW 310 B6
ES560-07-160G/200P-3-PV 185KW 387 B7
ES560-07-200G/220P-3-PV 220KW 427 B7
ES560-07-220G/250P-3-PV 250KW 450 B7
ES560-08-250G/280P-3-PV 280KW 525 B8
ES560-08-280G/315P-3-PV 315KW 600 B8
ES560-08-315G/355P-3-PV 355KW 660 B8
ES560-09-355G/400P-3-PV 400KW 720 B9
ES560-09-400G/450P-3-PV 450KW 810 B9
ES560-09-450G/500P-3-PV  500KW 870 B9
Model
Open-circuit voltage degree of solar module
37±1V 45±1V
Module